
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	THE	JOURNEY	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-05-07 Amazon.de txn_MNH5rLQ -$57.45 -$57.45
2025-05-07 Amazon.de txn_BZH0ZL6 -$90.95 -$148.40
2025-05-07 Amazon.de txn_LgHR4qX -$67.91 -$216.31
2025-05-07 Amazon.pl txn_8rH7bZo -$31.36 -$247.67
2025-05-07 Amazon	balance	for	Piplup7575 txn_9KH7REA -$67.00 -$314.67
2025-05-07 Amazon	eGift	Card	from	Amazon txn_78Hy2Z2 -$66.00 -$380.67
2025-05-07 4	Amazon	eGift	Cards	from	Amazon txn_OXH6GK8 -$191.00 -$571.67
2025-05-07 Amazon	eGift	Card	from	Amazon txn_a8HMe5P -$56.00 -$627.67
2025-05-08 Amazon	eGift	Card	from	Amazon txn_GkHzbZR -$65.00 -$692.67
2025-05-08 Amazon	eGift	Card	from	Amazon txn_QmH9B4Z -$70.00 -$762.67
2025-05-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_LgHR4Lo $4,000.00 $3,237.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_d7HYbw8 -$85.00 $3,152.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Irtaza txn_wNHAk6b -$79.00 $3,073.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Owais txn_MNH5rRZ -$57.00 $3,016.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	CT5 txn_BZH0ZOy -$71.00 $2,945.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_0eH8Nbp -$85.00 $2,860.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_a8HMeZP -$95.00 $2,765.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Arjav txn_GkHzbVV -$80.00 $2,685.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Manan txn_R2HV6p4 -$57.00 $2,628.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_evHoamG -$91.00 $2,537.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Kira txn_brH7Apk -$49.00 $2,488.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Cyteon txn_gnHJ2g8 -$64.00 $2,424.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Navdeep txn_NQHZxYM -$66.00 $2,358.33
2025-05-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_QmH9Bv0 -$1.00 $2,357.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Patricio txn_XGH4PRZ -$81.00 $2,276.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_2zHOey2 -$71.00 $2,205.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Shaurya txn_oyHodRx -$75.00 $2,130.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Nathan	Newton	Thurber txn_p5HoXZo -$57.00 $2,073.33
2025-05-08 Grant	to	Rowan txn_zVHo5ky -$67.00 $2,006.33
2025-05-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_YRHxV8p $86.00 $2,092.33
2025-05-08 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	OnBoard txn_JxHE7m6 -$86.00 $2,006.33
2025-05-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rowan txn_xQHdaRW $67.00 $2,073.33
2025-05-08 Amazon.com	Batch	1 txn_ZeH90zO -$842.00 $1,231.33
2025-05-08 Amazon.uk txn_QmH9lzr -$84.05 $1,147.28
2025-05-08 Amazon.uk txn_XGH4XmK -$68.69 $1,078.59
2025-05-08 Amazon.uk txn_V0HgJZ6 -$71.37 $1,007.22
2025-05-08 Amazon.uk txn_mAHZ9pW -$58.62 $948.60
2025-05-08 Amazon.uk txn_2zHOdld -$92.88 $855.72
2025-05-08 Amazon.com.au txn_4dHX2MB -$70.79 $784.93
2025-05-08 Amazon.com.au txn_MNH5ne9 -$33.76 $751.17
2025-05-08 Amazon.com.au txn_BZH0pGN -$97.68 $653.49
2025-05-08 Amazon.com.au txn_LgHRVGM -$32.09 $621.40
2025-05-08 Amazon.com.au txn_0eH82Qm -$67.38 $554.02
2025-05-08 Amazon	eGift	Card	from	Amazon txn_R2HV60m -$64.00 $490.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Faizal txn_4dHXJEW -$44.00 $446.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_BZH0ZML -$66.00 $380.02



2025-05-09 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_LgHR4XE -$56.00 $324.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Moon txn_a8HMen8 -$18.00 $306.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Rino txn_GkHzb6M -$67.00 $239.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_R2HV6OX -$52.00 $187.02
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Sri	Ranjani txn_evHoaKK -$52.00 $135.02
2025-05-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Owais txn_LgHR4eE -$6.00 $129.02
2025-05-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Manan txn_brH7Aaz $0.44 $129.46
2025-05-09 Grant	to	Stevens txn_66HAV7R -$85.00 $44.46
2025-05-09 Amazon.ca txn_d7HY9bO -$63.85 -$19.39
2025-05-09 Amazon.ca txn_wNHA4kl -$97.35 -$116.74
2025-05-09 Amazon.de txn_BZH0pZP -$51.20 -$167.94
2025-05-09 Amazon.com txn_LgHRV4a -$140.00 -$307.94
2025-05-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHA4wB $1,000.00 $692.06
2025-05-10 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_R2HVrbG -$53.00 $639.06
2025-05-11 Grant	to	DJ_Laser txn_nEHp5Ye -$15.00 $624.06
2025-05-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_GkHzea0 $71.00 $695.06
2025-05-13 Transfer	to	Community	Team txn_brH7n6g -$71.00 $624.06
2025-05-13 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Owais txn_WBHWJm5 $6.00 $630.06
2025-05-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kira txn_OXH6rw6 $0.52 $630.58
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_PVHGx8o $1.04 $631.62
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rino txn_mAHZy7l $0.34 $631.96
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_AWHVrY9 $0.09 $632.05
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arjav txn_MNH5O8Y $0.48 $632.53
2025-05-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_K9HKlWG $0.41 $632.94
2025-05-19 Mobbin	Pro	subscription txn_d7HY69X -$42.19 $590.75

WITHDRAWN:	$4,642.57.	DEPOSITED:	$5,233.32. $590.75

YSWS	-	The	Journey	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	The	Journey's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


